S50 IRONWOOD

Industry
TRUCKING PACKAGE DELIVERY

PREFABRICATED HOME

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

BUILDING OPERATION

HOME, PUBLIC, AND TRAVELING HEALTHCARE

CONTRACTOR

MESSENGERS, DRIVERS
STRAWBERRY CROPS

FURNITURE MOVING

TRUCKING FIRMS

CLERICAL OFFICE EMPLOYEES

TRUCK REPAIR SHOPS

PRE-GLAZED WINDOW INSTALLATION

PARCEL DELIVERY

PACKAGE DELIVERY

JANITORIAL SERVICES

ELECTRICAL WIRING

STONE, MOSAIC OR TERRAZZO WORK

FREIGHT HANDLERS

PLUMBING
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BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

7230

2799

8107

9015

8835

5606

8820

0079

8293

7219

8810

8389

5107

7198

7231

9008

5190

5348

7360

5187

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com
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CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!
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$14,712.00
$15,086.00 —
mail your
»19,980.00 Submission
$17,458.00
all us today!
6,360.00
? 888-858-4766
$53,402.00
$432.00 Our Markets
517,680.00 CLICK HERE to
$17,033.00 check out our
products & markets
$3,763.00
evetrre| Class Code Search
s14536.00] CLICK HERE to use
S81917.00 our Class-Code
Search Tool
$56,198.00
Follow Us
$54,520.00
$43,030.00
$96,806.00
$11,245.00
Ironwood Brokers
$71,885.00 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435

s1121200 L38una Niguel, CA 92677



IRONWOOD

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK
-CONTINUED-

Industry
AUTO TOWING AND ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

CARPENTRY
LANDSCAPE GARDENING
SECURITY GUARD
EXCAVATION - LOW WAGE
MILLWRIGHT WORK
ATTORNEYS
WALLBOARD INSTALLATION

CONCRETE WORK
FURNITURE MOVING
COLLEGES OR SCHOOLS
TERMITE CONTROL WORK
PAINTING N.O.C
CABINET IR FIXTURES
STORES
WAREHOUSES
RESIDENTAL CARE FACILITIES
INSULATION WORK
CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

SHORT TERM RESIDENTAL HOUSING

CARPENTRY

AUTOMOBILE OR TRUCK REPAIR FACILITIES

I[ronwood Brokers

BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

1-888-858-4766
www.ironwoodbrokers.com
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Class Code

7227
5432
0042
7721
6218
3724
8820

5447

5201
8293
8868
5650
5482
5146
8060
8293
9085
5479
5213
9050
5403
8389

28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

$75,303.00
$89,305.00
$30,787.00
$62,015.00
$25,607.00
$13,787.00
$7,363.00

$115,481.0
0

$16,949.00
$5,366.00
$7,589.00
$3,978.00
$84,303.00
$6,970.00
$503.00
$25,662.00
$8,231.00
$28,053.00
$18,863.00
$22,160.00
$15,736.00
$3,966.00




